
EDUCATION & EMPLOYMENT DIRECTORATE STAFF CONTACT DETAILS 

Directorate 
 
 

Section Job Title First Name Surname Tel  No Email Address 

Education Admin Director of Education & Employment Shirley Wahler 22607 shirley.wahler@sainthelena.gov.sh 

Education Admin Human Resources Officer   22607  

Education Admin Finance Officer Joanne Crowie 22607 joanne.crowie@sainthelena.gov.sh 

Education Admin Administration Officer Wendy  Fuller 22607 wendy.fuller@sainthelena.gov.sh 

Education Admin Executive Officer Administration Cherilee Thomas-Johnson 22607 cherilee.johnson@sainthelena.gov.sh 

Education Admin Executive Officer Accounts Christine George 22607 christine.george@sainthelena.gov.sh 

Education Admin Stores Clerk Kurt Thomas 22607 kurt.thomas@sainthelena.gov.sh 

Education Admin Clerk/Receptionist Santana Fowler 22607 santana.fowler@sainthelena.gov.sh 

Education Admin Office Assistant Meryl Knipe 22607 meryl.knipe@sainthelena.gov.sh 

Education Admin General Maintenance Technician Neil  George 22607  

Education SHCC Ass. Director Lifelong Learning Kerry  Yon 22607 kerry.yon@sainthelena.gov.sh 

Education SHCC Works Development Coordinator Cynthia Bennett 22607 cynthia.bennett@sainthelena.gov.sh 

Education SHCC Training Coordinator Angela Benjamin 22607 angela.benjamin@sainthelena.gov.sh 

Education SHCC NVQ Quality Assurance Coordinator Joyce Duncan 22607 Joyce.duncan@sainthelena.gov.sh 

Education SHCC NVQ Support Officer Christine  Coleman 22607 christine.coleman@sainthelena.gov.sh 

Education SHCC Admin Assistant Marita Bagley 22607 marita.bagley@sainthelena.gov.sh 

Education SHCC Librarian Jill Young 22580 Librarian@helanta.sh 

Education SHCC Assistant Librarian Ivy  Williams-Newman 22580  

Education SHCC Assistant Librarian Jolene Moyce 24290  

Education LLL Services Tutor Doris Peters 22607  

Education LLL Services Tutor Betty Joshua 22607  

Education LLL Services  Tutor Virginia Benjamin 22607  

Education Training Assistant Director of Schools Wendy  Benjamin 22607 wendy.benjamin@sainthelena.gov.sh 

Education Training Teacher Training Advisor   22607  

Education Training Early Years Advisor   22607  

Education Training Primary Advisor Julia Drozdowskij 22607 julia.drozdowskij@sainthelena.gov.sh 

Education Inclusion Head of Inclusion Vyona Young 22607 lolly.young@sainthelena.gov.sh 



Education Inclusion SEN  Coordinator   22607                

Education Training Individual Needs Coordinator   22607  

Education Training Teacher Trainee Chloe  Thomas 22607  

Education Training Teacher Trainee Roberta Thomas 22607  

Education Training Teacher Trainee Shannon Henry 22607  

Education Training Teacher Trainee Andrew Yon 22607  

Education PPS Head Teacher Elaine Benjamin 22540 HeadPPS@helena.co.sh 

Education PPS Deputy Headteacher    22540  

Education PPS School Secretary Megan  Crowie 22540 pillingprimary@helanta.co.sh 

Education PPS Auxiliary Worker Juliet Anthony 22540  

Education PPS Nursery Teacher Edna  Richards 22540  

Education PPS Reception Teacher Brenda Corker 22540  

Education PPS Yr 1 Teacher Tara Caswell 22540  

Education PPS Yr 2 Teacher Sandra George 22540  

Education PPS Yr 5/6 Teacher Carol  Youde 22540  

Education PPS Year 3/4 Teacher Mavis  Brooks 22540  

Education PPS Teaching Assistant Tina Brady 22540  

Education PPS Higher Level Teaching Assistant Cherilee Cranfield 22540  

Education PPS Higher Level Teaching Assistant Winifred  Thomas  22540  

Education PPS Teaching Assistant Sharon Peters 22540  

Education PPS Teaching Assistant Loretta  Henry  22540  

Education HPS Head Teacher Carlean Crowie 24719 Headteacher.HPS@helanta.co.sh 

Education HPS School Secretary Elaine Crowie 24719 HPS.Longwood@helanta.co.sh 

Education HPS Deputy Head Stacey Thomas 24719 Eileenhudson.HPS@helanta.co.sh 

Education HPS Nursery Teacher Maureen Plato 24719  

Education HPS Reception Teacher Tania Yon 24719  

Education HPS Teaching Assistant Emma Dee 24719  

Education HPS Teacher Maria Thomas 24719  

Education HPS Auxiliary Teacher Coral Crowie 24719  

Education HPS Teacher Hayley  Bridgewater 24719  

Education HPS Teacher Assistant Candice Thomas 24719  

Education HPS Teacher Assistant April Stevens 24719  



Education HPS Higher Level Teaching Assistant Christy Bedwell 24719  

Education HPS Higher  Level Teaching Assistant Adele Plato 24719  

Education HPS Teacher Lacosta McDaniel 24719  

Education HPS Teaching Assistant   24719  

Education SPPS Head Teacher Patricia Williams 24737 HeadteacherSPPS@helanta.co.sh 

Education SPPS School Secretary Kerisha Francis 24737 SECRETARYSPPS@helanta.co.sh 

Education SPPS Auxiliary Worker Paula Greentree 24737  

Education SPPS Nursery Teacher Samantha  Ellick 24737  

Education SPPS Reception Teacher Emma Fowler 24737  

Education SPPS Yr 1 Teacher Sheena Isaac 24737  

Education SPPS Yr 2 Teacher Steve Plato 24737  

Education SPPS Yr 3/4 Teacher Gavie  Williams 24737  

Education SPPS Yr 5/6 Teacher Sherell Thomas 24737  

Education SPPS  Teacher   24737  

Education SPPS Teaching Assistant Karen Henry 24737  

Education SPPS Teaching Assistant Maribeth  George 24737  

Education SPPS Teaching Assistant Donna Duncan 24737  

Education SPPS Higher Level Teaching Assistant Patricia Henry 24737  

Education SPPS Higher Level Teaching Assistant Sally Young 24737  

Education SPPS Teaching Assistant Robyn Yon-Bowers 24737  

Education PAS Head Teacher Penelope Bowers 24290 headteacher.pas@princeandrew.edu.sh 

Education PAS Schools Administration Officer Belinda Peters 24290 eopas@princeandrew.edu.sh 

Education PAS School Secretary Annalise Thomas 24290 pasclerk@princeandrew.edu.sh 

Education PAS Deputy Head KS4 Kerry Lawrence 24290  

Education PAS Deputy Head KS3 Barbara Osborne 24290 bdosborne@princeandrew.edu.sh 

Education  PAS Head of Year/Subject Leader(Tech) Nicholas Plato 24290 nickyp@princeandrew.edu.sh 

Education PAS Head of Year/ Subject Leader(CD/Asdan) Dulcie Herne 24290 dulcieh@princeandrew.edu.sh 

Education PAS Head of Year/Subject Leader(Art/Re) Sharon Clingham 24290 sclingham@princeandrew.edu.sh 

Education PAS Head of Year/Subject Leader(PE) Christine Caswell 24290 christine@princeandrew.edu.sh 

Education PAS Head of Year/Subject Leader (FT) Linda Yon 24290 linday@princeandrew.edu.sh 

Education PAS Advisory Teacher (English)  Laura Stroud 24290  

Education PAS Advisory Teacher (Maths) Thomas  Robson 24290  



Education PAS PSHCE Coordinator Cheryl Bedwell 24290  

Education PAS Classroom Instructor Laufia McDaniel 24290  

Education PAS Advisory Teacher (English) Derrie  Yon 24290  

Education PAS Advisory Teacher (English) Kath Squires 24290 kathys@princeandrew@edu.sh 

Education PAS Advisory Teacher (French) Alison Laycock 24290 alisonl@princeandrew.edu.sh 

Education PAS Advisory Teacher (ICT) Phillip Francis 24290 philip@princeandrew@edu.sh 

Education PAS D L Coordinator /Head of 6th Form Pamela Lawrence 24290 plawrence@princeandrew@edu.sh 

Education PAS Teacher /Subject Leader(Humanities Isabel Andrews 24290 isabelandrews@princeandrew.edu.sh 

Education PAS Teacher Daniel Leo 24290  

Education PAS Marine Science Advisor Beverley Tyson 24290 beverleytyson@princeandrew.edu.sh 

Education PAS Head of Learning Support Valerie  Yon 24290 sentr@princeandrew.edu.sh 

Education PAS Subject Leader (Science) Dion Yon 24290 dyon@princeandrew.edu.sh 

Education PAS Science Advisory Michael  Brown 24290  

Education PAS Teacher Bronia Stevens 24290  

Education PAS Teacher Alan  George 24290 ageorge@princeandrew.edu.sh 

Education PAS Teacher Sandra  Peters 24290 sanpete@princeandrew.edu.sh 

Education PAS Classroom Instructor Gareth Drabble 22490  

Education PAS Teacher Scott Crowie 24290  

Education PAS Vocational Teacher Geoffrey  George 24290 ggeorge@princeandrew.edu.sh 

Education PAS Vocational Teacher Simon  Isaac 24290 Simonisaac@princeandrew.edu.sh 

Education PAS Vocational Teacher Carol George 24290 carolg@princeandrew.edu.sh 

Education PAS Principal Caretaker Stuart Leo 24290  

Education PAS Groundsman Trevor Youde 24290  

Education PAS Assistant Caretaker Christopher  Green 24290  

Education PAS Agricultural Assistant Barry  Benjamin 24290  

Education PAS Teaching Assistant Patsy  Williams 24290  

Education PAS H L Teaching Assistant Suzanne Joshua-Stevens 24290  

Education PAS Teaching Assistant Keeley Yon 24290  

Education PAS Teaching Assistant Olive  Constantine 24290  

Education PAS Teaching Assistant Olive  Henry 24290  

Education PAS H L Teaching Assistant Roberta  Thomas 24290  

 PAS Teaching Assistant Gillian Johnson 24290  



Education PAS Teaching Assistant Leanne John 24290  

Education PAS Teaching Assistant   24290  

Education PAS H L Teaching Assistant Annalene Young 24290  

Education PAS Examinations Officer Dinah Fowler 24290  

Education PAS Science Technician Ryan George 24290  

Education PAS HE Technician Sandra Ellick 24290  

a)  


